L0600024290				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100272180551			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	. 04/27/1501053016 <b>*</b> ≉43.75			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	15 MAY 28 PH 1: 34 SECKETARY OF JUST VALLAHASSEE, FLAND			
Office Use Only	mailulocaut			

1

## COVER LETTER

## **TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

# **SUBJECT:** Dissolution of SOS Materials & Hauling

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: L06000024290

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

# Image: Copeland Image: Copeland (Name of Contact Person) Image: Copeland SOS Septic & Sewer Inc Image: Copeland (Firm/Company) Image: Copeland 110 Commercial Pl Image: Copeland (Address) Image: Copeland Sebring, FL 33876 Image: Copeland

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

# Leslie Copeland at (863) 655-4897 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 7, 2015

LESLIE COPELAND SOS SEPTIC & SEWER INC 110 COMMERCIAL PL SEBRING, FL 33876

SUBJECT: SOS MATERIALS & HAULING, L.L.C Ref. Number: L06000024290

We have received your document for SOS MATERIALS & HAULING, L.L.C and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Corporation, but your entity is a Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

-Letter Number: 315A00009523

<u>ال</u> ŝ

Division COmmentions DO DOV (2007 Multiple and File) to 0001

The name of a limited liability	company is			
sos Materials	5 Having LLC	·····		<u> </u>
The Articles of Organization w	ere filed on $\frac{4}{24}$	/06	and assigned	1
document number <u>LOGO</u>	000 24290			
The delayed effective date the (effective date (effective date <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this listed as the document's effective	cannot be prior to or more the block does not meet the app	n 90 days later than d licable statutory fili	ate document is recei	ved for filing) is date will not
A description of occurrence that	t resulted in the limited l	iability company'	s dissolution purs	uant to sectio
Consent of all m	·	•	<u>company</u>	
<b>.</b>	·	•	сотранц	As -
	·	•	сотранц	IS MA
605.0707, Florida Statutes, (cop Consent of all M	·	•	сотранц	15 MAY 28 SECKE AND TALLAHISS
Consent of all m	embers to di-	soille the		
	embers to di-	soille the		
Consent of all M	embers to di-	soille the		

 - · ·

Gerlie Copeland Signature Les lie Copeland Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00